B1100 Drive
Installation Guide
0185-1061-E_3V26_IG_B1100 / December 2022
LinMot Installation Guide
© 2022 NTI AG
This work is protected by copyright.
Under  the copyright  laws,  this publication may not  be reproduced or  transmitted in any form,  electronic or  mechanical,  including
photocopying, recording, microfilm, storing in an information retrieval system, not even for didactical use, or translating, in whole or in

e
LinMot Installation Guide
 10 Ordering Information
Drive Description Art. No.
B1100-GP General Purpose Drive 72VDC/8A 0150-1737
B1100-GP-HC General Purpose Drive 72VDC/15A 0150-1738
B1100-GP-XC General Purpose Drive 72VDC/25A 0150-1741
B1100-PP Point to Point Drive 72VDC/8A 0150-1735
B1100-PP-HC Point to Point Drive 72VDC/15A 0150-1736
B1100-PP-XC Point to Point Drive 72VDC/25A 0150-1740
B1100-VF Current Command Drive 72VDC/8A 0150-1685
B1100-VF-HC Current Command Drive 72VDC/15A 0150-1686
B1100-VF-XC Current Command Drive 72VDC/25A 0150-1739
Accessories Description Art. No.
RS232 Config
Cable
AC01-Df/Df-2-RS1